E
le
va
te
d
 L
ig
h

• Fixture uses aluminum castings, stainless steel hardware,
and is protected with aviation yellow gloss enamel paint
L-862 Ordering Code         44A2071-XXXX
Lamp
0 = None
1 = 120W/6.6A Quartz (ETL Certified)
2 = 150W/6.6A Quartz1
Inner Lens Color
0 = None
1 = White (ETL Certified)
2 = White/Yellow (ETL Certified)4
3 = Red3
4 = Yellow3
5 = Green3
7 = Red/Yellow3
8 = Yellow/Green4
A = White/Red (ETL Certified)4
Fixture Height
1 = 14 in (35.6 cm)
2 = 24 in (61.0 cm)
3 = 30 in (76.2 cm)
4 = 14 in (35.66 cm) with two-inch column2
5 = 24 in (61.0 cm) with two-inch column2
6 = 30 in (76.2 cm) with two-inch column2
Outer Lens
1 = Non-Obscured
2 = Obscured - Left Hand
3 = Obscured - Right Hand
L-862E Ordering Code       44A2071-X1XX
Lamp
4 = 200W/6.6A Quartz (ETL Certified)
Inner Lens Color
1 = Clear
Fixture Height
1 = 14 in (35.6 cm)
2 = 24 in (61.0 cm)
3 = 30 in (76.2 cm)
4 = 14 in (35.66 cm) with two-inch column2
5 = 24 in (61.0 cm) with two-inch column2
6 = 30 in (76.2 cm) with two-inch column2
Outer Lens
4 = Red/Green Right Hand (ETL Certified)
5 = Red/Green Left Hand (ETL Certified)
6 = Red/Red (ETL Certified)
7 = Green/Obscured Right Hand (ETL Certified)
8 = Green/Obscured Left Hand (ETL Certified)
9 = Red/Obscured Right Hand (ETL Certified)
0 = Red/Obscured Left Hand (ETL Certified)
Notes
• See Ordering Code for ETL Certification
1 Wattage not submitted for certification, but exceeds
specifications for photometric requirements
2 Contact the Siemens Airfield Solutions Sales Depart-
ment for additional details on this application
3 Color and/or color configuration not recognized by the FAA
4 When ordering fixtures with two different inner lens
colors, indicate the number of fixtures to be toed left
and the number to be toed right. Unless specified, order
will be filled with half right toed and half left toed
fixtures.
1201 Rev. K
Manual No. 96A0195E - 12
E